
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Department of Computer Science & Engineering, IIT Kharagpur
Spring Semester 2014–15

Event
Faculty Advisor /

Coordinator
Date Sessions # Boards

Project Presentation/Viva voce

B.Tech/Dual 4th Year
(Thesis submission by May 4)

PM May 5 (Mon) – May 6 (Wed)

M.Tech 2nd Year
(Thesis submission by Apr 17)

SS Apr 29 (Wed) – May 5 (Tue)

Dual Degree 5th Year
(Thesis submission by Apr 17)

DS Apr 29 (Wed) – May 5 (Tue)

Comprehensive Viva Voce

MS AD Apr 10 (Fri)* AN 1
Dual Degree 5th Year DS Apr  09 (Thu) FN + AN 3

B.Tech/Dual 4th Year PM
Apr 13, 15 (Mon)
Apr 14 (Tue)

AN
FN + AN

3
3

BTP – I / MTP – I for backlog students’  Project Presentation/Viva voce

B.Tech/Dual 4th Year PM Mar 17 (Wed) AN 1

MTech 2nd Year SS Mar 18 (Thu) AN 1

Dual Degree 5th year DS Mar 18 (Thu) AN 1

Selection Interviews

MS Admission AD TBD by Institute FN + AN 1
PhD Admission AD TBD by Institute FN + AN 1
MTech Admission CRM TBD by Institute – –

Feedback Sessions

Meeting with BTech 2 AM Feb 09 (Mon) AN 1
Meeting with BTech 3 RSC Feb 10 (Tue) AN 1
Meeting with BTech 4 PM Feb 11 (Wed) AN 1
Meeting with DD 5 DS Feb 12 (Thu) AN 1
Meeting with MTech 1 CM Feb 13 (Fri) AN 1
Meeting with MTech 2 SS Feb 15 (Mon) AN 1

Supplementary / Backlog Project Viva Voce

B.Tech/ DD  4th Yr PM Before 30th June – –

Dual Degree 5th Yr Supervisors,DS Before 30th June – –

 M.Tech 2nd Yr Supervisors,SS Before 30th June – –

PhD Qualifier

Written Examination AD Mar 27 (Fri) FN -

* May be shifted to any other convenient date, if there does not exist any backlog student who completes his/her degree by the  
current semester-end.


